1© KEMET Electronics Corporation • One East Broward Boulevard A4106_A928 • 8/8/2023
Fort Lauderdale, FL 33301 USA • 954-766-2800 • www.kemet.com
Built Into Tomorrow
Applications
The KEMET A928 is an electrolytic capacitor module,
designed for automotive applications with extremely
high demands and focused on 48V Mild Hybrid Electric
Vehicle Inverters.

(A)1
≥ 5 kHz
150°C
(A)1
100 Hz
20°C
(mΩ)
100 kHz
20°C
(mΩ)
5–100 kHz
125–150°C
(mΩ)
() Represents Part
Number Options
63       4,200 JE 108 x 52 x 31 63.3 39.9 18.0 18.1 7.1 4.4 A928JE422Q063(1)
63       5,400 JF 108 x 60 x 31 68.1 43.2 19.2 14.4 5.9 3.9 A928JF542Q063(1)
63       5,600 KE 135 x 52 x 31 84.4 53.2 24.0 13.7 5.5 3.4 A928KE562Q063(1)
63       7,200 KF 135 x 60 x 31 90.8 57.6 25.6 10.9 4.6 3.0 A928KF722Q063(1)
63       7,000 LE 162 x 52 x 31 105.5 66.5 30.0 11.0 4.5 2.8 A928LE702Q063(1)
63       9,000 LF 162 x 60 x 31 113.5 72.0 32.0 8.8 3.7 2.5 A928LF902Q063(1)
63       8,400 ME 189 x 52 x 31 126.6 79.8 36.0 9.3 3.8 2.5 A928ME842Q063(1)
63    11,000 MF 189 x 60 x 31 136.2 86.4 38.4 7.5 3.2 2.2 A928MF113Q063(1)
1 Capacitor-mounted with low thermal resistance path (heat-sink).
(1) Output terminals code. See Part Number System for available options.
Marking
KEMET Logo